
Date Day SIN-DSR DSR-SIN Date Day SIN-DSR DSR-SIN Date Day SIN-DSR DSR-SIN

1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar Fri 24 24 0900 HRS
2-Jan 2-Feb 2-Mar Sat 27 27 SUNTEC CITY MALL
3-Jan 3-Feb 3-Mar Sun 27 27 (Suntec City Mall Tower 2 Coach Bay)

4-Jan 4-Feb 4-Mar Mon 24 24 0930 HRS
5-Jan 5-Feb 5-Mar Tue 24 24 JURONG EAST
6-Jan 6-Feb 6-Mar Wed 24 24 (Venture Ave No: 5 Bus Bay)

7-Jan 7-Feb 7-Mar Thu 24 24

8-Jan 8-Feb 8-Mar Fri 24 24

9-Jan 9-Feb 9-Mar Sat 27 27 1500 HRS
10-Jan 10-Feb 10-Mar Sun 27 27

11-Jan 11-Feb 11-Mar Mon 27 27

12-Jan 12-Feb 12-Mar Tue 27 27 (Hotel Lobby)

13-Jan 13-Feb 13-Mar Wed 27 27 1510 HRS
14-Jan 14-Feb 14-Mar Thu 27 27

15-Jan 15-Feb 15-Mar Fri 27 27

16-Jan 16-Feb 16-Mar Sat 27 27 (Main Entrance)

17-Jan 17-Feb 17-Mar Sun 27 27 1515 HRS
18-Jan 18-Feb 18-Mar Mon 24 24

19-Jan 19-Feb Mon 24 24 19-Mar Tue 24 24

20-Jan 20-Feb Tue 24 24 20-Mar Wed 24 24 (Hotel Lobby)

21-Jan 21-Feb Wed 24 24 21-Mar Thu 24 24 1530 HRS
22-Jan 22-Feb Thu 24 24 22-Mar Fri 24 24

23-Jan 23-Feb Fri 24 24 23-Mar Sat 27 27

24-Jan 24-Feb Sat 27 27 24-Mar Sun 27 27 (Hotel Lobby)

25-Jan 25-Feb Sun 27 27 25-Mar Mon 24 24

26-Jan 26-Feb Mon 24 24 26-Mar Tue 24 24

27-Jan 27-Feb Tue 24 24 27-Mar Wed 24 24

28-Jan 28-Feb Wed 24 24 28-Mar Thu 24 24

29-Jan 29-Feb Thu 24 24 29-Mar Fri 29 29

30-Jan 30-Mar Sat 29 29

31-Jan 31-Mar Sun 29 29 Updated by JT, 25 Jan

Desaru Coach Fare By Classic 45 - 49 Seaters Coach

JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024

DEPARTURE (W.E.F.19 FEB)

RETURN

REFER TO PREVIOUS FARE 

LIST
Hard Rock Hotel Desaru Coast

Adventure Waterpark Desaru 

Coast

Anantara Desaru Coast Resort 

& Villas

Four Points by Sheraton Desaru

Please Kindly Assemble at 

Designated Point 15 Minutes 

Before Departure

REFER TO PREVIOUS FARE 

LIST


